w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Precision Regulators
	 Features and Benefits	 3
	 Electropneumatic Transducer	 4-5
	 Economy Miniature Electropneumatic Transducer	 6-7
	 Miniature Electropneumatic Transducer	 8-9
	 Precision Regulator	 10-11
	 High Flow Precision Regulator	 12-13

A G
G = G Tap (BSPP)
How To Order
Flow Ratings
O
U
TP
U
T
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
, P
S
IG
 (B
A
R
)
O
U
TP
U
T
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
, P
S
IG
 (B
A
R
)
FLOW, SCFM (dm3/s)
20 PSI (1.4 BAR) INLET 100 PSI (6.9 BAR) INLET
FLOW, SCFM (dm3/s)
120 PSI (8.3 BAR) INLET
R851-02BF pictured
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
Miniature Electropneumatic
Transducer
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
10
Precision
Regulators
R80/82 Series
R 80 0 – F G02
Model
R = Regulator
Series
80 =
82 =
Standard
High relief
Style
0 = All precision regulators
Threads
– =
G =
NPTF
G tap (BSPP)
Options

•	 Roll Loading
•	 Air Hoists
How To Order
Precision Regulator
R80/82 Series
Flow Capacity 14 SCFM (25m3/hr)
Exhaust Capacity
Model 80 - 2 to 3 SCFM (3.4 m3/hr)
Model 82 - 10 to 11 SCFM (17.0 m3/hr)
Sensitivity .125 inches (3.2 mm) water
Pilot Bleed Rate .08 SCFM (.15 m3/hr)
Supply Pressure Variation Less than .005 PSI (.03 kPa)@25 PSI variance
Maximum Supply Pressure 150 PSIG (1050 kPa)
Temperature Range 0º F to + 150º F (-18º C to +65º C)
Weight 1.4 lbs (.64 kg)
Materials
Body:  Die Cast Zinc
Diaphragms:  Buna - N
Knob:  Phenolic Plastic
Specifications
Precision Regulator
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
11
Precision
Regulators
Flow Ratings   (based on 100 PSIG inlet)
R800-02D pictured
Tamperproof Model
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
Precision Regulator
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
12
Precision
Regulators High Flow Precision Regulator
R88 Series
R 88 0 –  FG _ _02
Model
R Regulator
Series
88 = High Flow Precision
Style
0 Standard High Flow Precision
Regulator
1 Back Pressure Precision
Regulator
Threads
– NPTF (Style 880 and 881)
G
=
=
=
=
= G tap (BSPP)  {Style 880 Only}
Options
A =
B =
C =
E =
F =
G =
M =
0-2 PSIG (R880 only)
0-15 PSIG
0-30 PSIG
1-60 PSIG
2-150 PSIG
Gauge
Mounting Bracket
T = Tamper proof
Port Size
02 =
03 =
04 =

The mounting bracket for the R89 Series Instrument Air Regulator, part
number PK89, is available and sold separately.
How To Order
Specifications
Note: R89 Series available in NPT only.
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
17
Precision
Regulators
Flow Ratings  (based on 100 PSIG inlet)
R890-02B pictured
O
U
TP
U
T
P
R
E
S
S
U
R
E
,
P
S
IG
 (B
A
R
)
FLOW, SCFM (dm3/s)
Dimensions: Inches (mm)
Instrument Air Regulator
Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
18
Precision
Regulators
Precision Regulators
Precision Regulator Repair Kits
Kit # Description
RKR800D	 for 2-40 pressure range models
RKR800E	 for 2-60 pressure range models
RKR800F	 for 2-120 pressure range models
RKR820F	 for 2-120 pressure range models
Replacement Adjustment Knob Kits
Kit # Description
RP8002	 for R800 and R820 models
Electropneumatic Transducers
Electropneumatic Transducer Repair Kits
Kit # Description
RKR831BC	 for 3-15 and 3-27 pressure range models
RKR831EF	 for 2-60 and 3-120 pressure range models
High Flow Precision Regulators
Regulator Repair Kits
Kit # Description
RKR880A	 for 0-2 pressure range models
RKR880B	 for 0-15 pressure range models
RKR880C	 for 0-30 pressure range models
RKR880E	 for 1-60 pressure range models
RKR880F	 for 2-150 pressure range models
RKR881	 for back pressure regulator
Replacement Adjustment Knob Kits
Kit # Description
RP81	 for R880 models
Mounting Brackets
High Flow Precision Regulator
Kit # Description
PK80	 80 & 82 Series Bracket
PK88	 87 & 82 Series Bracket
PK89	 89 Series Bracket
Instrument Air Regulators